A-59
Quick Disconnect Thermocouples
with Removable Standard Size Connectors
U  Standard Size OSTW Probe Termination
U  300 mm (12"), 450 mm (18") and 600 mm (24")
Lengths in Stock†
U  Choice of 304, 310 316, 321 SS, Inconel Sheath or
Super OMEGACLAD® XL Sheath

Also Available With PFA
Coating. Consult Sales for
Ordering Information.
   To Order
 Thermocouple Sheath Dia. Model No. Model No. Model No.
 Alloy mm (inch) 300 mm (12") Length 450 mm (18") Length 600 mm (24") Length
 IRON- 1.5 (1 ⁄16) ICIN-116(*)-12 ICIN-116(*)-18 ICIN-116(*)-24
 CONSTANTAN 3.0 (1 ⁄8) ICIN-18(*)-12 ICIN-18(*)-18 ICIN-18(*)-24
 Inconel 4.5 (3 ⁄16) ICIN-316(*)-12 ICIN-316(*)-18 ICIN-316(*)-24
 Sheath 6.0 (1 ⁄4) ICIN-14(*)-12 ICIN-14(*)-18 ICIN-14(*)-24
 IRON- 1.5 (1⁄16) ICSS-116(*)-12 ICSS-116(*)-18 ICSS-116(*)-24
 CONSTANTAN 3.0 (1 ⁄8) ICSS-18(*)-12 ICSS-18(*)-18 ICSS-18(*)-24
 304 SS 4.5 (3 ⁄16) ICSS-316(*)-12 ICSS-316(*)-18 ICSS-316(*)-24
 Sheath 6.0 (1 ⁄4) ICSS-14(*)-12 ICSS-14(*)-18 ICSS-14(*)-24